
Company Name Company Website Contact(s) Name Contact(s) Email

Govan Brown https://govanbrown.com/ Clinton Hugh Clinton.Hugh@govanbrown.com
Benjamin Mathew Benjamin.Mathew@govanbrown.com

Build It https://buildit.ca/ Robert Robinson robert@buildit.ca

Boszko and Verity https://www.boszkoandverity.com/ Sarah Greene sarahg@boszkoandverity.com
Mike Verity mikev@boszkoandverity.com

Justin Howell JustinH@boszkoandverity.com
Hunter Hudson HunterH@boszkoandverity.com

Sanya Jain sanyaj@boszkoandverity.com
Orest Boszko orestb@boszkoandverity.com

CAS Interiors http://casinteriors.com/ Lorraine Apanashk lorraine@casinteriors.com
Michael McMahon mike@casinteriors.com

Fortis Group https://fortisgroup.ca Sam Martin sam.martin@fortisgroup.ca
Christian Catenucci christian@fortisgroup.ca

BDA Inc https://www.bda.ca Ken Burns ken@bda.ca
Hallex Kong hallex@bda.ca

PCL
https://www.pcl.com/ca/en/sectors/
buildings/buildings-special-projects Eric Humby EHumby@pcl.com

Struct Con https://www.struct-con.ca/ Sara Shariati sshariati@struct-con.ca
Lucy Grimaldi Lucy@struct-con.ca

Bemecon and Clifford 
Restoration

https://bemocon.com/  https://
www.cliffordrestoration.com/ Alessandria Trigila alessandria@cliffordrestoration.com

Marc Ferguson mferguson@bemocon.com
Sam Trigila Sam@cliffordrestoration.com
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